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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.10.2020

Event 1 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
17.10.2020 - 9:00 Results Prelim
MR 23.90 LENDJER, Ivan SRB Skopje 16.10.2017
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija Open24.69 ANGELOVSKI, Ljupco MKD
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija - 1825.25 MALENKO, Aleksandar MKD
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija - 1625.90 CVETKOVSKI, Stefan MKD
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija - 1427.31 CVETKOVSKI, Stefan MKD
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija - 1231.07 ANDONOVSKI, Tome

Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

1. SEFL, Jan 90 Czech Swimming Team 23.77 Q
Nov rekord na mtiingot

2. LUNAK, Sebastian 02 Czech Swimming Team 24.45 Q
3. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 25.75 Q
4. SIMONOVSKI, Ivan 00 AQVAPRO 26.27 Q
5. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion 27.87 Q
6. KOLA, Endi 06 STELA 29.32 Q
7. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 PK Skopje 29.35 Q
8. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 PK Skopje 29.50 Q
9. RAMADANI, Jasin 01 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion 29.84 R

10. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail 07 SC Beta Sharks 30.22 R
11. GUZIK, Marko 06 PK Mladost 30.59
12. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 31.00
13. DEBARLIEV, Mile 04 PK Skopje 31.19
14. TASEVSKI, Marin 08 Pk Vardar 2018 31.65
15. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 32.29
16. MITEVSKI, Aleksej 07 Pk Vardar 2018 33.47
17. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks 33.72
18. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion 33.89
19. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 34.83
20. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 PK Skopje 35.85
21. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 35.92
22. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Pk Vardar 2018 36.37
23. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 36.40
24. BUDIMA, Arion 08 STEP 37.25
25. STOJKOVSKI, Nikola 05 PK Mladost 37.71
26. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 PK Mladost 37.81
27. UROSEVIC, Nemanja 09 AQVAPRO 39.14
28. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 08 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion 39.99
29. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 PK Mladost 40.04
30. PATLIDJANOVSKI, Marko 07 PK Mladost 41.09
31. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 SC Beta Sharks 41.40
32. ANGELKOVSKI, Riste 10 Pk Vardar 2018 46.30
33. CADINOVSKI, Viktor 11 Plivacki klub Oktopod 50.16
34. RUHANI, Bledon 11 STEP 50.83
35. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks 52.88
36. JOVANOVIKJ, Damjan 12 AQVAPRO 1:10.38

DSQ GEORGIEV, Metodi 07 CELICNI 42.70
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.10.2020

Event 1, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim

Event 1 Boys, 50m Butterfly YOB 2004 - 2005
17.10.2020 - 9:00 Results Prelim
MR 23.90 LENDJER, Ivan SRB Skopje 16.10.2017
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija Open24.69 ANGELOVSKI, Ljupco MKD
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija - 1825.25 MALENKO, Aleksandar MKD
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija - 1625.90 CVETKOVSKI, Stefan MKD

Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

1. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 25.75 Q
2. DEBARLIEV, Mile 04 PK Skopje 31.19
3. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks 33.72
4. STOJKOVSKI, Nikola 05 PK Mladost 37.71

Event 1 Boys, 50m Butterfly YOB 2006 - 2007
17.10.2020 - 9:00 Results Prelim
MR 23.90 LENDJER, Ivan SRB Skopje 16.10.2017
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija Open24.69 ANGELOVSKI, Ljupco MKD
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija - 1825.25 MALENKO, Aleksandar MKD
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija - 1625.90 CVETKOVSKI, Stefan MKD
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija - 1427.31 CVETKOVSKI, Stefan MKD
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion 27.87 Q
2. KOLA, Endi 06 STELA 29.32 Q
3. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 PK Skopje 29.35 Q
4. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 PK Skopje 29.50 Q
5. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail 07 SC Beta Sharks 30.22 R
6. GUZIK, Marko 06 PK Mladost 30.59
7. MITEVSKI, Aleksej 07 Pk Vardar 2018 33.47
8. PATLIDJANOVSKI, Marko 07 PK Mladost 41.09

DSQ GEORGIEV, Metodi 07 CELICNI 42.70

Event 1 Boys, 50m Butterfly YOB 2008 - 2009
17.10.2020 - 9:00 Results Prelim
MR 23.90 LENDJER, Ivan SRB Skopje 16.10.2017
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija Open24.69 ANGELOVSKI, Ljupco MKD
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija - 1825.25 MALENKO, Aleksandar MKD
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija - 1625.90 CVETKOVSKI, Stefan MKD
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija - 1427.31 CVETKOVSKI, Stefan MKD
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija - 1231.07 ANDONOVSKI, Tome

Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

1. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 31.00
2. TASEVSKI, Marin 08 Pk Vardar 2018 31.65
3. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 32.29
4. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion 33.89
5. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 35.92
6. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Pk Vardar 2018 36.37
7. BUDIMA, Arion 08 STEP 37.25
8. UROSEVIC, Nemanja 09 AQVAPRO 39.14
9. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 08 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion 39.99

10. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 SC Beta Sharks 41.40
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.10.2020

Event 1, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim

Event 1 Boys, 50m Butterfly 2010 and younger
17.10.2020 - 9:00 Results Prelim
MR 23.90 LENDJER, Ivan SRB Skopje 16.10.2017
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija Open24.69 ANGELOVSKI, Ljupco MKD
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija - 1825.25 MALENKO, Aleksandar MKD
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija - 1625.90 CVETKOVSKI, Stefan MKD
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija - 1427.31 CVETKOVSKI, Stefan MKD
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija - 1231.07 ANDONOVSKI, Tome

Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

1. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 34.83
2. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 PK Skopje 35.85
3. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 36.40
4. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 PK Mladost 37.81
5. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 PK Mladost 40.04
6. ANGELKOVSKI, Riste 10 Pk Vardar 2018 46.30
7. CADINOVSKI, Viktor 11 Plivacki klub Oktopod 50.16
8. RUHANI, Bledon 11 STEP 50.83
9. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks 52.88

10. JOVANOVIKJ, Damjan 12 AQVAPRO 1:10.38
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.10.2020

Event 2 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
17.10.2020 - 9:10 Results Prelim
MR 27.24 STANISAVLEVIC, Nina SRB Skopje 15.10.2018
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija Open29.75 BOSHEVSKA, Mirjana
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija - 1629.87 IVANOVA, Sandra
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija - 1428.39 BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija - 1230.59 DAMJANOVA, Sofia
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija - 1034.58 MILKOVSKA, Jana

Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

1. KOLAROVA, Anna 97 Czech Swimming Team 27.06 Q
nov rekord na mitingot

2. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion 28.48 Q
3. LANKOVA, Katerina 03 Czech Swimming Team 29.20 Q
4. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 Plivacki klub Oktopod 30.18 Q
5. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion 31.64 Q
6. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H2O 32.57 Q
7. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 SC Beta Sharks 33.02 Q
8. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2O 33.62 Q
9. VASILISA JOVANOVIK, Jovana 05 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion 34.03 R

10. HOXHA, Adora 09 STEP 34.45 R
11. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 PK Skopje 35.33
12. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion 35.60
13. MARKOVIK, Jovana 08 SC Beta Sharks 36.26
14. KOLEVSKA, Ana 08 Plivacki klub Oktopod 36.52
15. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks 36.71
16. SHALA, Lira 07 H2O 37.07
17. SHALA, Riga 07 H2O 37.82
18. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 NEPTUN 39.45
19. BEQIR, Riga 10 STEP 39.76
20. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 PK Mladost 39.85
21. ANASTASOVSA, Sara 09 SC Beta Sharks 40.78
22. JASIQI, Joana 10 Sc Nemo 40.89
23. HAXHANI, Rida 09 Sc Nemo 42.12
24. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 PK Mladost 42.59
25. LEONTINA, Savrevska 04 Plivacki klub Oktopod 43.30
26. MITOVA, Ivana 07 Pk Vardar 2018 44.16
27. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 Sc Nemo 44.34
28. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 H2O 45.51
29. SILJANOVSKA, Milica 09 SC Beta Sharks 45.65
30. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Pk Vardar 2018 46.43
31. VELEVSKA, Sofija 11 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion 48.83
32. STEFANOVSKA, Neda 10 NEPTUN 49.65
33. FILIPOVSKA, Jana 09 Plivacki klub Oktopod 52.45

DSQ ZASEVSKA, Veronika 05 CELICNI 51.73
DSQ ILIJEVSKA, Dina 11 Plivacki klub Oktopod 59.12
DSQ STROJMANOSKA, Marija 08 NEPTUN 1:03.23
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.10.2020

Event 2, Women, 50m Butterfly, Prelim

Event 2 Girls, 50m Butterfly YOB 2004 - 2005
17.10.2020 - 9:10 Results Prelim
MR 27.24 STANISAVLEVIC, Nina SRB Skopje 15.10.2018
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija Open29.75 BOSHEVSKA, Mirjana
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija - 1629.87 IVANOVA, Sandra

Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion 28.48 Q
2. VASILISA JOVANOVIK, Jovana 05 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion 34.03 R
3. LEONTINA, Savrevska 04 Plivacki klub Oktopod 43.30

DSQ ZASEVSKA, Veronika 05 CELICNI 51.73

Event 2 Girls, 50m Butterfly YOB 2006 - 2007
17.10.2020 - 9:10 Results Prelim
MR 27.24 STANISAVLEVIC, Nina SRB Skopje 15.10.2018
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija Open29.75 BOSHEVSKA, Mirjana
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija - 1629.87 IVANOVA, Sandra
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija - 1428.39 BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

1. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 Plivacki klub Oktopod 30.18 Q
2. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion 31.64 Q
3. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H2O 32.57 Q
4. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 SC Beta Sharks 33.02 Q
5. SHALA, Lira 07 H2O 37.07
6. SHALA, Riga 07 H2O 37.82
7. MITOVA, Ivana 07 Pk Vardar 2018 44.16

Event 2 Girls, 50m Butterfly YOB 2008 - 2009
17.10.2020 - 9:10 Results Prelim
MR 27.24 STANISAVLEVIC, Nina SRB Skopje 15.10.2018
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija Open29.75 BOSHEVSKA, Mirjana
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija - 1629.87 IVANOVA, Sandra
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija - 1428.39 BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija - 1230.59 DAMJANOVA, Sofia
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2O 33.62 Q
2. HOXHA, Adora 09 STEP 34.45 R
3. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 PK Skopje 35.33
4. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion 35.60
5. MARKOVIK, Jovana 08 SC Beta Sharks 36.26
6. KOLEVSKA, Ana 08 Plivacki klub Oktopod 36.52
7. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks 36.71
8. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 NEPTUN 39.45
9. ANASTASOVSA, Sara 09 SC Beta Sharks 40.78

10. HAXHANI, Rida 09 Sc Nemo 42.12
11. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 H2O 45.51
12. SILJANOVSKA, Milica 09 SC Beta Sharks 45.65
13. FILIPOVSKA, Jana 09 Plivacki klub Oktopod 52.45

DSQ STROJMANOSKA, Marija 08 NEPTUN 1:03.23
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.10.2020

Event 2, Women, 50m Butterfly, Prelim

Event 2 Girls, 50m Butterfly 2010 and younger
17.10.2020 - 9:10 Results Prelim
MR 27.24 STANISAVLEVIC, Nina SRB Skopje 15.10.2018
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija Open29.75 BOSHEVSKA, Mirjana
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija - 1629.87 IVANOVA, Sandra
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija - 1428.39 BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija - 1230.59 DAMJANOVA, Sofia
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija - 1034.58 MILKOVSKA, Jana

Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

1. BEQIR, Riga 10 STEP 39.76
2. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 PK Mladost 39.85
3. JASIQI, Joana 10 Sc Nemo 40.89
4. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 PK Mladost 42.59
5. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 Sc Nemo 44.34
6. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Pk Vardar 2018 46.43
7. VELEVSKA, Sofija 11 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion 48.83
8. STEFANOVSKA, Neda 10 NEPTUN 49.65

DSQ ILIJEVSKA, Dina 11 Plivacki klub Oktopod 59.12
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.10.2020

Event 3 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
17.10.2020 - 9:19 Results Prelim
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija - 183:57.07 MALENKO, Aleksandar MKD
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija - 164:01.44 MALENKO, Aleksandar MKD
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija - 144:14.98 SIMONOVSKI, Antonij MKD
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija - 124:47.91 GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola MKD
MR 3:54.35 BOZHILOV, Petar BUL Skopje 12.10.2016

Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

1. MICKA, Jan 95 Czech Swimming Team 3:54.48 Q
50m: 26.88 26.88 150m: 1:25.89 29.68 250m: 2:25.40 29.63 350m: 3:25.34 29.71

100m: 56.21 29.33 200m: 1:55.77 29.88 300m: 2:55.63 30.23 400m: 3:54.48 29.14

2. GEMOV, Ondrej 99 Czech Swimming Team 4:03.41 Q
50m: 27.22 27.22 150m: 1:27.64 30.48 250m: 2:29.73 31.24 350m: 3:32.54 31.21

100m: 57.16 29.94 200m: 1:58.49 30.85 300m: 3:01.33 31.60 400m: 4:03.41 30.87

3. LUDVIK, David 02 Czech Swimming Team 4:06.77 Q
50m: 28.28 28.28 150m: 1:30.11 31.21 250m: 2:33.83 31.96 350m: 3:36.78 31.22

100m: 58.90 30.62 200m: 2:01.87 31.76 300m: 3:05.56 31.73 400m: 4:06.77 29.99

4. DERKOSKI, Filip 00 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion 4:07.57 Q
50m: 28.14 28.14 150m: 1:31.32 31.90 250m: 2:34.71 31.75 350m: 3:37.55 31.10

100m: 59.42 31.28 200m: 2:02.96 31.64 300m: 3:06.45 31.74 400m: 4:07.57 30.02

5. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 PK Skopje 4:10.16 Q
50m: 28.09 28.09 150m: 1:31.58 31.95 250m: 2:35.59 32.04 350m: 3:39.65 32.02

100m: 59.63 31.54 200m: 2:03.55 31.97 300m: 3:07.63 32.04 400m: 4:10.16 30.51

6. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 Vip Rabotnicki 4:27.04 Q
50m: 27.90 27.90 150m: 1:33.06 33.71 250m: 2:43.25 35.41 350m: 3:53.40 34.97

100m: 59.35 31.45 200m: 2:07.84 34.78 300m: 3:18.43 35.18 400m: 4:27.04 33.64

7. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion 4:35.21 Q
50m: 30.83 30.83 150m: 1:35.98 34.42 250m: 2:47.86 36.67 350m: 3:59.52 30.63

100m: 1:01.56 30.73 200m: 2:11.19 35.21 300m: 3:28.89 41.03 400m: 4:35.21 35.69

8. TANUROVSKI, David 04 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion 4:43.45 Q
50m: 30.79 30.79 150m: 1:40.71 35.55 250m: 2:53.47 36.33 350m: 4:07.86 36.77

100m: 1:05.16 34.37 200m: 2:17.14 36.43 300m: 3:31.09 37.62 400m: 4:43.45 35.59

9. DELEV, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 5:08.95 R
50m: 29.79 29.79 150m: 1:45.43 39.55 250m: 3:06.64 40.63 350m: 4:29.26 41.00

100m: 1:05.88 36.09 200m: 2:26.01 40.58 300m: 3:48.26 41.62 400m: 5:08.95 39.69

10. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Pk Vardar 2018 5:53.32 R
50m: 34.76 34.76 150m: 2:00.96 44.77 250m: 3:30.96 45.23 350m: 5:04.51 48.17

100m: 1:16.19 41.43 200m: 2:45.73 44.77 300m: 4:16.34 45.38 400m: 5:53.32 48.81

11. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05 Pk Vardar 2018 5:56.06
50m: 38.52 38.52 150m: 2:07.99 45.58 250m: 3:39.86 46.15 350m: 5:12.47 46.36

100m: 1:22.41 43.89 200m: 2:53.71 45.72 300m: 4:26.11 46.25 400m: 5:56.06 43.59

12. GEORGIEV, Metodi 07 CELICNI 7:14.29
50m: 42.80 42.80 150m: 2:29.21 55.59 250m: 4:22.38 55.23 350m: 6:20.19 59.20

100m: 1:33.62 50.82 200m: 3:27.15 57.94 300m: 5:20.99 58.61 400m: 7:14.29 54.10
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.10.2020

Event 3, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim

Event 3 Boys, 400m Freestyle YOB 2004 - 2005
17.10.2020 - 9:19 Results Prelim
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija - 183:57.07 MALENKO, Aleksandar MKD
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija - 164:01.44 MALENKO, Aleksandar MKD
MR 3:54.35 BOZHILOV, Petar BUL Skopje 12.10.2016

Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

1. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion 4:35.21 Q
50m: 30.83 30.83 150m: 1:35.98 34.42 250m: 2:47.86 36.67 350m: 3:59.52 30.63

100m: 1:01.56 30.73 200m: 2:11.19 35.21 300m: 3:28.89 41.03 400m: 4:35.21 35.69

2. TANUROVSKI, David 04 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion 4:43.45 Q
50m: 30.79 30.79 150m: 1:40.71 35.55 250m: 2:53.47 36.33 350m: 4:07.86 36.77

100m: 1:05.16 34.37 200m: 2:17.14 36.43 300m: 3:31.09 37.62 400m: 4:43.45 35.59

3. DELEV, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 5:08.95 R
50m: 29.79 29.79 150m: 1:45.43 39.55 250m: 3:06.64 40.63 350m: 4:29.26 41.00

100m: 1:05.88 36.09 200m: 2:26.01 40.58 300m: 3:48.26 41.62 400m: 5:08.95 39.69

4. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05 Pk Vardar 2018 5:56.06
50m: 38.52 38.52 150m: 2:07.99 45.58 250m: 3:39.86 46.15 350m: 5:12.47 46.36

100m: 1:22.41 43.89 200m: 2:53.71 45.72 300m: 4:26.11 46.25 400m: 5:56.06 43.59
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.10.2020

Event 4 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
17.10.2020 - 9:32 Results Prelim
MR 4:18.04 PETROVSKA, Eva MKD Skopje 17.10.2019
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija Open4:12.03 BOSHEVSKA, Mirjana
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija - 164:16.34 MARINOVA, Simona
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija - 148:54.14 STOJANOVSKA, Vesna

Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

1. SEEMANOVA, Barbora 00 Czech Swimming Team 4:14.77 Q
Nov rekordna mitingot

50m: 28.63 28.63 150m: 1:32.08 32.08 250m: 2:36.95 32.57 350m: 3:42.53 32.72
100m: 1:00.00 31.37 200m: 2:04.38 32.30 300m: 3:09.81 32.86 400m: 4:14.77 32.24

2. TONDROVA, Veroinka 02 Czech Swimming Team 4:19.01 Q
50m: 29.27 29.27 150m: 1:33.45 32.38 250m: 2:39.37 33.21 350m: 3:46.35 33.60

100m: 1:01.07 31.80 200m: 2:06.16 32.71 300m: 3:12.75 33.38 400m: 4:19.01 32.66

3. PETROVSKA, Eva 04 AQVAPRO 4:28.69 Q
50m: 31.74 31.74 150m: 1:39.35 34.00 250m: 2:47.28 34.01 350m: 3:55.44 33.96

100m: 1:05.35 33.61 200m: 2:13.27 33.92 300m: 3:21.48 34.20 400m: 4:28.69 33.25

4. KONSTANDINOVSKA, Jana 03 NEPTUN 4:38.79 Q
50m: 31.33 31.33 150m: 1:40.01 34.55 250m: 2:50.88 35.33 350m: 4:02.64 35.74

100m: 1:05.46 34.13 200m: 2:15.55 35.54 300m: 3:26.90 36.02 400m: 4:38.79 36.15

5. NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 06 PK Skopje 4:43.25 Q
50m: 31.58 31.58 150m: 1:41.32 35.67 250m: 2:54.36 36.91 350m: 4:08.61 37.22

100m: 1:05.65 34.07 200m: 2:17.45 36.13 300m: 3:31.39 37.03 400m: 4:43.25 34.64

6. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 Pk Vardar 2018 4:43.83 Q
50m: 31.09 31.09 150m: 1:41.24 35.79 250m: 2:54.70 37.17 350m: 4:08.73 36.78

100m: 1:05.45 34.36 200m: 2:17.53 36.29 300m: 3:31.95 37.25 400m: 4:43.83 35.10

7. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 PK Skopje 4:51.10 Q
50m: 32.19 32.19 150m: 1:46.20 37.47 250m: 3:01.66 37.79 350m: 4:16.07 37.25

100m: 1:08.73 36.54 200m: 2:23.87 37.67 300m: 3:38.82 37.16 400m: 4:51.10 35.03

8. NEDELKOSKA, Jovana 06 PK Skopje 4:55.93 Q
50m: 32.65 32.65 150m: 1:45.28 36.93 250m: 3:01.06 38.07 350m: 4:17.84 38.33

100m: 1:08.35 35.70 200m: 2:22.99 37.71 300m: 3:39.51 38.45 400m: 4:55.93 38.09

9. LUKIC, Tijana 03 Napredak 5:01.75 R
50m: 33.18 33.18 150m: 1:47.78 37.87 250m: 3:05.85 38.80 350m: 4:25.04 39.75

100m: 1:09.91 36.73 200m: 2:27.05 39.27 300m: 3:45.29 39.44 400m: 5:01.75 36.71

10. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H2O 5:11.00 R
50m: 34.69 34.69 150m: 1:54.51 40.74 250m: 3:14.77 40.07 350m: 4:33.86 39.70

100m: 1:13.77 39.08 200m: 2:34.70 40.19 300m: 3:54.16 39.39 400m: 5:11.00 37.14

11. NAUMOVA, Ivana 06 CELICNI 7:40.76
50m: 44.75 44.75 150m: 2:41.56 1:00.53 250m: 4:43.17 59.74 350m: 6:43.72 1:00.57

100m: 1:41.03 56.28 200m: 3:43.43 1:01.87 300m: 5:43.15 59.98 400m: 7:40.76 57.04
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.10.2020

Event 4, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim

Event 4 Girls, 400m Freestyle YOB 2004 - 2005
17.10.2020 - 9:32 Results Prelim
MR 4:18.04 PETROVSKA, Eva MKD Skopje 17.10.2019
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija Open4:12.03 BOSHEVSKA, Mirjana
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija - 164:16.34 MARINOVA, Simona

Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

1. PETROVSKA, Eva 04 AQVAPRO 4:28.69 Q
50m: 31.74 31.74 150m: 1:39.35 34.00 250m: 2:47.28 34.01 350m: 3:55.44 33.96

100m: 1:05.35 33.61 200m: 2:13.27 33.92 300m: 3:21.48 34.20 400m: 4:28.69 33.25
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.10.2020

Event 5 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
17.10.2020 - 9:44 Results Prelim
MR 54.67 ZHELEV, Martin BUL Skopje 19.10.2014
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija Open56.70 CHEPISHEVSKI, Gorazd MKD
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija - 1858.33 CHEPISHEVSKI, Gorazd MKD
Rekordi na Republika Severna Makedonija - 1659.74 CHEPISHEVSKI, Gorazd MKD
